
41 Team Penske 22 191 0 0 1 83

42 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 170 -21 21 0 11

43 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 140 -51 30 0 11

44 Kaulig Racing 10 133 -58 7 0 00

45 Kaulig Racing 11 128 -63 5 0 00

46 Kaulig Racing 16 126 -65 2 1 61

47 Richard Childress Racing 2 123 -68 3 1 50

48 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 120 -71 3 0 00

49 Our Motorsports 02 110 -81 10 0 11

410 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 107 -84 3 0 00

411 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 103 -88 4 0 00

412 JR Motorsports 8 101 -90 2 0 00

413 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 98 -93 3 1 61

414 JR Motorsports 1 90 -101 8 0 00

415 Sam Hunt Racing 26 79 -112 11 0 00

416 JR Motorsports 9 74 -117 5 0 00

417 JD Motorsports 4 74 -117 0 0 00

418 SS Green Light Racing 07 72 -119 2 0 00

419 JR Motorsports 7 72 -119 0 0 00

420 DGM Racing 92 68 -123 4 0 00

421 Martins Motorsports 44 67 -124 1 0 00

422 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 65 -126 2 0 00

423 DGM Racing 90 63 -128 2 0 00

424 Mike Harmon Racing 47 62 -129 1 0 00

425 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 59 -132 3 0 00

426 RSS Racing 39 57 -134 2 0 00

427 Our Motorsports 23 54 -137 3 0 00

428 SS Green Light Racing 17 51 -140 3 0 00

429 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 48 -143 3 0 00

430 JD Motorsports 6 47 -144 1 0 00

431 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 43 -148 4 0 00

432 Big Machine Racing 48 43 -148 0 0 00

433 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 43 -148 0 0 00

434 Motorsports Business
Management

66 42 -149 1 0 00

435 JD Motorsports 0 41 -150 1 0 00

436 DGM Racing 36 40 -151 1 0 00

437 Means Motorsports 52 38 -153 2 0 00

438 JD Motorsports 15 34 -157 4 0 00

439 Motorsports Business
Management

13 32 -159 2 0 00

440 Mike Harmon Racing 74 28 -163 4 0 00

441 Bassett Racing 77 0 -191 28 0 00

142 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -191 0 0 00

443 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 0 -191 0 0 00

244 DGM Racing 91 0 -191 0 0 00
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345 Our Motorsports 03 0 -191 0 0 00

046 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -191 0 0 00

047 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -191 0 0 00

048 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -191 0 0 00

049 Team Penske 12 0 -191 0 0 00

050 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 0 -191 0 0 00

051 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -191 0 0 00

052 RICK WARE 0 -191 0 0 00

053 RSS Racing 38 0 -191 0 0 00

054 LARRY BERG 55 0 -191 0 0 00
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